
 

 

 

Thursday, 8 February 2024 

 

 

 

 

Dear Parents/Carers 

 

Diary Dates for Spring & Summer Term 2024 
 

We hope that you find this useful.  Here is a list of dates for activities for the rest of the 

school year.  More details of some of the individual events will follow. 

     

February 
❖ Tuesday, 20 February   Parent/Carer Evening (More information to follow) 

❖ Friday, 23 February      Parent/Carer Drop in session 9am to 11am 

March 
❖ Thursday, 7 March     World Book Day (More information to follow) 

❖ Friday, 22 March     Parent/Carer Drop in session 9am to 11am 

❖ Thursday, 28 March   End of Term Assembly 

May 
❖ Friday, 10 May  Parent/Carer Drop in session 9am to 11am 

❖ Monday, 13 – Friday, 17 P16 (Leavers) Assessment/Exam week 

May 

❖ Monday, 20 – Friday,24 P16 (Leavers) Assessment/Exam resit week 

May 

June 
❖ Monday,3 June  Inset Day  

❖ Tuesday, 10 June  Parent/Carer Evening 

❖ Friday, 21 June  Parent/Carer Drop in session 9am to 11am 

July  
❖ Wednesday, 3 July  Pride Day 

❖ Thursday, 4 July  New P16 Transition Meeting (More info to follow) 

❖ Tuesday, 9 July   New Key Stage 4 Meeting (More info to follow) 

❖ Friday, 12 July  Parent/Carer Drop in session 9am to 11am 

❖ Thursday, 8 July   Whole School Transition Day (More info to follow) 

❖ Tuesday, 23 July  Leavers’ Prom 

❖ Thursday, 25 July   Leavers’ Assembly  

❖ Friday, 26 July  End of Term Assembly  

 

 

 

Yours sincerely 

 

 

Lisa Williams  

Deputy Head Teacher 

‘Individual Growth, Individual People’ 
  

                            
 Head Teacher: Mrs M A Tyers 

London Road, Balderton, Newark, Notts NG24 3AL 

Telephone: 01636 682255 

Email: office@newarkorchard.notts.sch.uk 

Website: www.newarkorchard.notts.sch.uk 


